

## **ZORA MPO Pre-terminated Module Box**

ZORA MPO Pre-terminated Modular Box for data center wiring area fiber optic backbone connecting hub-and-spoke cables for 1U/3U high-density fiber optic patch panels.



## **ZORA MPO Pre-terminated Modular Box Features**

- 1、The box is well sealed and dustproof;
- 2. Snap-in assembly process, all accessories can be assembled with bare hands, realize tool-less and fast assembly;
- 3、The appearance of streamline design, beautiful and generous;
- 4. The top cover of the module box is easy to open and simple to operate;
- 5. Module box internal space is enough, easy to install pre-terminated patch cords.
- 6、Multiple fiber types available: OM3, OM4, OS2 and so on.

## **Technical Specifications**

Construction	
Body	
Body Material	PC+ABS
PC+ABS Advantages	Toughness and strength stronger than conventional plastics, not easy to break
Norm	
12 pole modular box	Includes 6 LC duplex adapters, 1 MPO adapter, 1 MPO male-LC low-loss patch cable
24 pole modular box	Includes 12 LC duplex adapters, 2 MPO adapters, 2 MPO male-LC low-loss patch cables